FLYSURFER

LINE PLAN | ERA 7

NAME
al
a2
a3
a4
ab

amul
amu?2

aml
am2

Front main

br1
Back main

LENGTH (MM)
726
365
491
252
758

858
472

892
760

200

385
200

CUTTING (MM)
926
565
691
452
958

1058
672

1092
960

400

585
400

Front Main

MATERIAL
DC300
DC300
DC300
DC300
DSL600

DC500
DC500

DC500
DC500

D-PRO 3mm

DC200
D-PRO 3mm

Back Main

COLOUR
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black

Black
Black

Black

Black
Petrol/Orange
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